

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.6506 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.09.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Rule <i>Nisi</i>. Call for records. For hearing, post the matter in the usual course. KAS <u>JS,J</u>	