

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.6506 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	15.06.2026	<u>RC,J</u> No representation for respondent no.1. Post on 29.06.2026. In the meantime, counters, if any. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--